the requirements of the Unauthorized Insurers and Surplus Lines Insurance Act (36 O.S. 

§ 1100-1120) and the following conditions:  

i. The insurer must have a minimum capital and surplus or its equivalent under 

the laws of its domiciliary jurisdiction of a minimum of Fifteen Million Dollars 

($15,000,000.00), and the insurer,  

ii. If an alien insurer, is listed on the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Nonadmitted Insurers Quarterly Listing.  (See 36 O.S. §§ 1112 

and 1106). 

17. How often is the Oklahoma Whitelist updated? 

a. The Oklahoma Whitelist is updated monthly.